TDC
AC Input Tunable Color LED Modules
with Casambi Dimming
1© ERP Power, LLC TDC Data Sheet
Rev. December 2025
ERP  DRIV ER  INS IDE
KEY FEATURES
• Casambi Wireless control

with Casambi Dimming
ERP  DRIV ER  INS IDE
   1 - ORDERING INFORMATION
  1.1 TDC - Base Part Numbers
Part Number
Light Emitting
Surface (LES)
(mm)
Maximum Input Power
(W)
Typical Source Lumens
(lm)
Typical Effi  cacy (lm/W)
@ 4000 K Notes
TDC-A5012W-13-9-CNS 12 XX 1300 95 Side Leads
TDC-A5019W-20-9-CNS 19 XX 2000 95 Side Leads
 1.2 AC Input Power Cable (Ordered Separately)
Description Part Number
2-wire AC Input Power Cable Assembly for Bianco, Black/White, 400 mm (15,7 in), for North America AC-BIA-NA
2-wire AC Input Power Cable Assembly for Bianco, Black/White, 610 mm (24 in), for North America AC-BIA-NA-610
2-wire AC Input Power Cable Assembly for Bianco, Black/White, 100 mm (3.94 in), for North America AC-BIA-NA-100
2-wire AC Input Power Cable Assembly for Bianco, Black/White, 413 mm (15.7 in), with quick disconnect, for North
America AC-BIA-NAQD
2-wire AC Input Power Cable Assembly, Black/White, 400 mm (15.7 in), with quick disconnect and fl yings leads, for
North America AC-NAQD-FL
Prel
im
ina
ry
Inf
orm
ati
on
TDC
3© ERP Power, LLC TDC Data Sheet
Rev. December 2025
AC Input Tunable Color LED Modules
with Casambi Dimming
ERP  DRIV ER  INS IDE
  1 - ORDERING INFORMATION
  1.3 TDC - Secondary Optic Compatibility (Ordered Separately)
Part Number
Lens Adapter
LADA-BIA50-19-TIRA LADA-BIA50-12-TIRA LADA-BIA50-09-TIRA
Description Optics adapter for LEDR, 19
mm aperture
Optics adapter for LEDR, 12 mm
aperture Optics adapter for LEDR, 9 mm aperture
TDC-A5019W √ X X
TDC-A5012W √ √ X
Part Number
Lens
LEDR-BIA50-MN5024-50 LEDR-BIA50-MN5024-24
Description 50 mm outer diameter, 24 mm